South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 10, 2026, 01:43:41 am

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*1322 (Rat #0704, Act #0631 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By T.H. Pope and Wilson
A Joint Resolution to direct the South Carolina Department of Highways and Public Transportation to erect certain
directional signs relating to the location of the Lake Murray Country Visitors Center.-amended title

02/22/90
02/22/90
04/25/90
04/25/90
04/25/90
04/26/90
04/26/90
05/01/90
05/01/90
05/31/90
05/31/90
06/04/90
06/07/90
06/11/90
06/11/90
06/11/90
07/02/90

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced and read first time SJ-10

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-15

Read second time SJ-15

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15

Amended SJ-23

Read third time and sent to House SJ-23

Introduced and read first time HJ-9

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-9
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-28
Read second time HJ-28

Read third time and enrolled HJ-19

Ratified R 704

Signed By Governor

Effective date 06/11/90

Act No. 631

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



