

Session 108 - (1989-1990)

S*1322 (Rat #0704, Act #0631 of 1990) Joint Resolution, By T.H. Pope and Wilson

A Joint Resolution to direct the South Carolina Department of Highways and Public Transportation to erect certain directional signs relating to the location of the Lake Murray Country Visitors Center.-amended title

02/22/90	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-10
02/22/90	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-10
04/25/90	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-15
04/25/90	Senate	Read second time SJ-15
04/25/90	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-15
04/26/90	Senate	Amended SJ-23
04/26/90	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-23
05/01/90	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-9
05/01/90	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-9
05/31/90	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-28
05/31/90	House	Read second time HJ-28
06/04/90	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-19
06/07/90		Ratified R 704
06/11/90		Signed By Governor
06/11/90		Effective date 06/11/90
06/11/90		Act No. 631
07/02/90		Copies available